
Saturday 10 August Australia v South Africa Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane 14:45 4:45 Sat 10 Aug 16:45 Sat 10 Aug 14:45 Sat 10 Aug 6:45 Sat 10 Aug 1:45

Saturday 10 August New Zealand v Argentina SKY Stadium, Wellington 19:05 7:05 Sat 10 Aug 19:05 Sat 10 Aug 17:05 Sat 10 Aug 9:05 Sat 10 Aug 4:05

Saturday 17 August New Zealand v Argentina Eden Park, Auckland 19:05 7:05 Sat 17 Aug 19:05 Sat 17 Aug 17:05 Sat 17 Aug 9:05 Sat 17 Aug 4:05

Saturday 17 August Australia v South Africa Optus Stadium, Perth 17:55 9:55 Sat 17 Aug 21:55 Sat 17 Aug 19:55 Sat 17 Aug 11:55 Sat 17 Aug 6:55

Saturday 31 August South Africa v New Zealand Emirates Airline Park, Johannesburg 17:00 15:00 Sun 1 Sep 3:00 Sun 1 Sep 1:00 Sat 31 Aug 17:00 Sat 31 Aug 12:00

Saturday 31 August Argentina v Australia Estadio Jorge Luis Hirschi, Buenos Aires 16:00 19:00 Sun 1 Sep 7:00 Sun 1 Sep 5:00 Sat 31 Aug 21:00 Sat 31 Aug 16:00

Saturday 7 September South Africa v New Zealand DHL Stadium, Cape Town 17:00 15:00 Sun 8 Sep 3:00 Sun 8 Sep 1:00 Sat 7 Sep 17:00 Sat 7 Sep 12:00

Saturday 7 September Argentina v Australia Brigadier Estanislao Lopez Stadium, Santa Fe 16:00 19:00 Sun 8 Sep 7:00 Sun 8 Sep 5:00 Sat 7 Sep 21:00 Sat 7 Sep 16:00

Saturday 21 September Australia v New Zealand Accor Stadium, Sydney 15:55 5:55 Sat 21 Sep 17:55 Sat 21 Sep 15:55 Sat 21 Sep 7:55 Sat 21 Sep 2:55

Saturday 21 September Argentina v South Africa Estadio Unico Madre de Ciudades, Santiago 18:00 21:00 Sun 22 Sep 9:00 Sun 22 Sep 7:00 Sat 21 Sep 23:00 Sat 21 Sep 18:00

Saturday 28 September New Zealand v Australia SKY Stadium, Wellington 19:05 7:05 Sat 28 Sep 19:05 Sat 28 Sep 17:05 Sat 28 Sep 9:05 Sat 28 Sep 4:05

Saturday 28 September South Africa v Argentina Mbombela Stadium, Nelspruit 17:00 15:00 Sun 29 Sep 3:00 Sun 29 Sep 1:00 Sat 28 Sep 17:00 Sat 28 Sep 12:00
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